QUALIFIED PRODUCTS LIST: STEAM TABLES

CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
CookTek
Hatco
Hatco
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath
Vollrath

635501
635601
635701
635801
638101
638201
638301
638401
661601
661701
661801
661901
671101
671201
IHW061-22
IHW061-24
IHW061-26
IHW061-34
IHW061-36
IHW061-64
IHW061-66
IHW062-22
IHW062-24
IHW062-26
IHW062-34
IHW062-36
IHW062-64
IHW062-66
HWBI-1
HWBI-3D
FC-61H-01120
FC-61H-01208
FC-61H-02120
FC-61H-02208
FC-61H-03120
FC-61H-03208
FC-61H-04208
FC-61H-05208
FC-61H-06208

Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Sealed Wet Well

Sealed Wet Well

Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well
Induction Dry Well

Page 1of 1

DU D WWNNRRWRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R R R

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$900
$300
$300
$600
$600
$900
$900
$1,200
$1,500
$1,800

Updated February 2024



	Steam Table

