QUALIFIED PRODUCTS LIST: STEAM TABLES

Manufacturer	Model Number	Well Operation	Number of Wells	Rebate
CookTek	635501	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	635601	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	635701	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	635801	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	638101	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	638201	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	638301	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	638401	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	661601	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	661701	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	661801	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	661901	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	671101	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	671201	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-22	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-24	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-26	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-34	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-36	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-64	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW061-66	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-22	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-24	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-26	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-34	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-36	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-64	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
CookTek	IHW062-66	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
Hatco	HWBI-1	Sealed Wet Well	1	\$300
Hatco	HWBI-3D	Sealed Wet Well	3	\$900
Vollrath	FC-6IH-01120	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
Vollrath	FC-6IH-01208	Induction Dry Well	1	\$300
Vollrath	FC-6IH-02120	Induction Dry Well	2	\$600
Vollrath	FC-6IH-02208	Induction Dry Well	2	\$600
Vollrath	FC-6IH-03120	Induction Dry Well	3	\$900
Vollrath	FC-6IH-03208	Induction Dry Well	3	\$900
Vollrath	FC-6IH-04208	Induction Dry Well	4	\$1,200
Vollrath	FC-6IH-05208	Induction Dry Well	5	\$1,500
Vollrath	FC-6IH-06208	Induction Dry Well	6	\$1,800